
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2015 M.E.L. FOOTBALL 

 

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Fri Aug 28 San Rafael @Montgomery   @Woodcreek Vista Del Lago 
Fri Sept 4 @JFK-Richmond Casa Grande @Vanden Oak Ridge @Petaluma @Concord 
Fri Sept 11 Alhambra @Pitman Hercules @Enterprise Davis Bishop O’Dowd 
Fri Sept 18 @Benicia Campolindo Fairfield Granite Bay @Woodland @Antioch 
Fri Sept 25 Bye Bye @Vallejo @Pittsburg Bethel Freedom 
Fri Oct 2 @Fairfield Vanden @Bethel Berkeley Bye Bye 
Fri Oct 9 @Napa Armijo Vacaville @Rodriguez @Wood Vintage 
Fri Oct 16 Vacaville @Wood @Vintage @Armijo Rodriguez Napa 
Fri Oct 23 @Vintage @Vacaville Wood Napa Armijo @Rodriguez 
Fri Oct 30 Wood Rodriguez @Napa Vintage @Vacaville @Armijo 
Fri Nov 6 Rodriguez @Vintage @Armijo @Wood Napa Vacaville 

 


